/’§¥<fh4ﬁ ﬁii
|

722 Roby CF
Cowsan Crf7 N U

S Larry WD,

Sheerin, Balsh
& Xeele
Attornegs At Tnto
Qarson ity and
Finden, Nevuds

FF 209

O 0 N O G & W ON e

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

-

23
24
25
26
27
28

O ) .
. | o ] lLL.U . ‘ W--‘--nm"."ﬁ:,'r\'
CASE NO. 94-CV-0211 - -  OCT1 v
: | T 17
' DEPT. NO. II o 1995.

95 0T 17 MO02 ol L
BARBARA REED
CLERA
BY_GREGERY.DEPUTT
IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF _DOUGLAS

LARRY DIETSCH,

Plaintiff,

Vs, | | ' | - SATISFACTION
‘ ‘ OF JUDGMENT
MYERS REALTY, INC.; MARK HUSSMAN;

RED CARPET REALTY; BONNIE RICHEY,

REALTOR, and DOES 1 through 10,

inclusive, N

Defendants/Cross—claimants.
/

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of $3,612.86 feceived
from the plaintiff, LARRY bIETSCH, full satisfaction is hereby
acknoWledged on the Judgment entered in said aétion oh the 17th
day of August, 1995, in favor of defendants MYERS REALTY, INC. and
MARK HUSSMAN and against plaintiff in the sum of $3,000 as and for
their attorney'’s fees, pius costs in accordance with defendants’
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1l Sécond' Amevnvded Memorandum'jof Costs on file. herein in the aﬁiouht of
|| $612.86.
3l DATED this _#/ ™ day of October, 1995.
A B | SHEERIN, WALSH & KEELE
6
, DALE T. COULAM, ESQ , #1959
7 Attorneys for Defendants MYERS
REALTY and MARK HUSSMAN
8 1692 County Road
| Minden, Nevada 89423
9l (702) 782-9781
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